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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 11 Men, 200m Medley 1 years and older
2/26/2011 - 10:33 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji pioniri

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:41.05 353 36.02 39.77 49.16 36.10
2. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:41.56 350 35.22 43.06 48.57 34.71
3. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:52.63 287 39.63 46.19 50.00 36.81
4. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:56.92 267 39.83 43.36 52.19 41.54
5. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:56.95 266 38.39 46.68 53.78 38.10
6. VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 2:58.34 260 39.93 42.06 55.68 40.67
7. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:00.26 252 41.83 44.34 52.77 41.32
8. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:00.85 250 40.04 46.99 55.89 37.93
9. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:02.63 242 55.01 40.58

10. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:03.39 239 42.93 45.38 52.41 42.67
11. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:03.61 238 45.69 47.40 49.81 40.71
12. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:05.70 231 44.40 49.86 51.43 40.01
13. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:05.94 230 45.93 51.16 50.41 38.44
14. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:07.03 226 43.79 48.00 55.99 39.25
15. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.09 225 40.70 48.72 58.18 39.49
16. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:07.30 225 42.85 48.80 54.70 40.95
17. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 3:07.94 222 45.65 51.96 48.69 41.64
18. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:09.75 216 42.31 47.19 57.27 42.98
19. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:12.38 207 39.01 50.74 1:00.50 42.13
20. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:15.23 198
21. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:15.77 197 45.78 50.86 56.30 42.83
22. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:16.28 195 41.73 49.13 1:04.70 40.72
23. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:16.38 195 44.61 50.30 58.10 43.37
24. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:17.20 192 46.36 50.29 59.09 41.46
25. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:19.66 185 45.52 56.74 50.75 46.65
26. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:22.55 178 1:04.39 44.27
27. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:25.22 171 50.39 54.42 54.06 46.35
28. LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:25.82 169 46.37 51.93 1:02.82 44.70
29. TAKAC, Peter 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:28.37 163 46.68 52.96 1:00.81 47.92
30. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:30.29 159 51.30 53.87
31. JURIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:32.35 154 44.60 1:01.61 1:02.81 43.33
32. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:36.09 146 48.96
33. VULIC, Veljko 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:36.24 146 1:01.98 48.68
34. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:36.89 145 52.20 55.36 57.00 52.33
35. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:38.55 141 57.43 51.66
36. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:50.69 120 49.86 1:01.13 1:13.40 46.30
37. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:02.36 104 56.10

DSQ RVOVIC, Veljko 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
DSQ INJAC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Pioniri

1. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:27.12 464 30.68 37.98 45.83 32.63
2. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:31.75 422 32.50 38.34 45.70 35.21
3. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:32.80 414 32.78 40.86 46.23 32.93
4. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:36.14 388 33.35
5. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:36.49 385 33.67 40.41 45.62 36.79
6. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:39.43 364 34.77 40.53 48.79 35.34
7. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:42.11 346 37.16 42.09 49.63 33.23
8. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:43.22 339 37.44 42.39 47.55 35.84
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 11, Boys, 200m Medley, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:44.08 334 36.81 38.92 51.38 36.97
10. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:46.26 321 38.09 39.99 50.98 37.20
11. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:46.61 319 43.93 42.54
12. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.01 317 34.78 46.47 50.63 35.13
13. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:47.46 314 36.51 42.11 51.00 37.84
14. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:47.81 312 37.06 42.53 50.45 37.77
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:49.57 303 36.15 46.20 50.97 36.25
16. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:54.94 276 38.62 45.06 50.84 40.42
17. DRAGIN, Ilija 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad2:59.06 257 39.57 46.95 50.08 42.46
18. BOGDANOVIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:00.45 251 56.10 41.81
19. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:01.09 249 42.27 44.50 52.09 42.23
20. IVANOVIC, Sergej 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:02.84 241 38.60 47.47 54.30 42.47
21. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:05.02 233 44.83 46.63 52.67 40.89
22. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:07.68 223 47.09 45.17
23. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:09.00 219 44.26 53.56 49.88 41.30
24. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:09.29 218 42.17 47.09 56.36 43.67
25. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:09.91 216 44.56 52.41 47.40 45.54
26. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:10.09 215 46.99 46.86 53.64 42.60
27. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:10.63 213 41.33 53.38 55.05 40.87
28. MATOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:17.13 193 44.24 54.03 54.90 43.96
29. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:17.83 191 56.49 39.77
30. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor 3:31.45 156 46.20

DSQ IVETIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 58.78
DSQ DJURDJULOV, Milorad 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:01.44

Kadeti

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:19.96 538 30.53 34.75 43.29 31.39
2. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.13 536 29.24 34.98 44.45 31.46
3. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.48 470 31.28 37.62 43.68 33.90
4. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 2:26.61 468 30.50 38.29 43.54 34.28
5. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:27.28 462 31.99 40.85 40.83 33.61
6. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.94 456 33.35 37.83 43.25 33.51
7. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:29.00 446 32.67 34.54 47.65 34.14
8. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:29.84 439 32.23 41.65 42.33 33.63
9. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.98 404 32.28 39.88 44.71 37.11

10. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.39 386 50.62 33.86
11. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.66 384 33.65 40.95 46.43 35.63
12. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:41.02 354 34.24 42.24 50.14 34.40
13. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:42.79 342 35.25 39.62 50.32 37.60
14. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:45.56 325 33.43 43.05 49.76 39.32
15. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:47.30 315 38.87 44.09 46.97 37.37
16. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:48.30 310 35.15 42.42 48.01 42.72
17. PAVLOVIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:00.62 251 37.76 47.19
18. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:01.96 245 42.24 47.45 51.83 40.44
19. PAKSI, Atila 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:33.72 151 46.74 58.94 58.48 49.56

DSQ GLUSCEVIC, A. 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 36.01 47.59 55.25
DSQ DOBROSAVLJEVIC, D. 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:33.21 34.06 40.06 44.97 34.12
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 11, Men, 200m Medley

Juniori

1. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:12.19 639 29.77 34.29 38.38 29.75
2. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:19.79 540 34.42 32.87 43.65 28.85
3. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:27.23 463 34.04 38.68 41.80 32.71
4. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:38.40 371 33.05 43.43 44.98 36.94

Seniori

1. JOVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:11.87 644 28.95 35.03 38.40 29.49

Apsolutna

1. JOVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:11.87 644 28.95 35.03 38.40 29.49
2. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:12.19 639 29.77 34.29 38.38 29.75
3. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:19.79 540 34.42 32.87 43.65 28.85
4. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:19.96 538 30.53 34.75 43.29 31.39
5. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.13 536 29.24 34.98 44.45 31.46
6. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.48 470 31.28 37.62 43.68 33.90
7. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 2:26.61 468 30.50 38.29 43.54 34.28
8. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:27.12 464 30.68 37.98 45.83 32.63
9. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:27.23 463 34.04 38.68 41.80 32.71

10. DRAZIC, Damir 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:27.28 462 31.99 40.85 40.83 33.61
11. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.94 456 33.35 37.83 43.25 33.51
12. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:29.00 446 32.67 34.54 47.65 34.14
13. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:29.84 439 32.23 41.65 42.33 33.63
14. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:31.75 422 32.50 38.34 45.70 35.21
15. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:32.80 414 32.78 40.86 46.23 32.93
16. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.98 404 32.28 39.88 44.71 37.11
17. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:36.14 388 33.35
18. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.39 386 50.62 33.86
19. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:36.49 385 33.67 40.41 45.62 36.79
20. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.66 384 33.65 40.95 46.43 35.63
21. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:38.40 371 33.05 43.43 44.98 36.94
22. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:39.43 364 34.77 40.53 48.79 35.34
23. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:41.02 354 34.24 42.24 50.14 34.40
24. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:41.05 353 36.02 39.77 49.16 36.10
25. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:41.56 350 35.22 43.06 48.57 34.71
26. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:42.11 346 37.16 42.09 49.63 33.23
27. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:42.79 342 35.25 39.62 50.32 37.60
28. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:43.22 339 37.44 42.39 47.55 35.84
29. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:44.08 334 36.81 38.92 51.38 36.97
30. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:45.56 325 33.43 43.05 49.76 39.32
31. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:46.26 321 38.09 39.99 50.98 37.20
32. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:46.61 319 43.93 42.54
33. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.01 317 34.78 46.47 50.63 35.13
34. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:47.30 315 38.87 44.09 46.97 37.37
35. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:47.46 314 36.51 42.11 51.00 37.84
36. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:47.81 312 37.06 42.53 50.45 37.77
37. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:48.30 310 35.15 42.42 48.01 42.72
38. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:49.57 303 36.15 46.20 50.97 36.25
39. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:52.63 287 39.63 46.19 50.00 36.81
40. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:54.94 276 38.62 45.06 50.84 40.42
41. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:56.92 267 39.83 43.36 52.19 41.54
42. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:56.95 266 38.39 46.68 53.78 38.10
43. VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 2:58.34 260 39.93 42.06 55.68 40.67
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Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 11, Men, 200m Medley, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

44. DRAGIN, Ilija 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad2:59.06 257 39.57 46.95 50.08 42.46
45. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:00.26 252 41.83 44.34 52.77 41.32
46. BOGDANOVIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:00.45 251 56.10 41.81
47. PAVLOVIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:00.62 251 37.76 47.19
48. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:00.85 250 40.04 46.99 55.89 37.93
49. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:01.09 249 42.27 44.50 52.09 42.23
50. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:01.96 245 42.24 47.45 51.83 40.44
51. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:02.63 242 55.01 40.58
52. IVANOVIC, Sergej 97 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:02.84 241 38.60 47.47 54.30 42.47
53. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:03.39 239 42.93 45.38 52.41 42.67
54. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:03.61 238 45.69 47.40 49.81 40.71
55. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:05.02 233 44.83 46.63 52.67 40.89
56. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:05.70 231 44.40 49.86 51.43 40.01
57. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:05.94 230 45.93 51.16 50.41 38.44
58. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:07.03 226 43.79 48.00 55.99 39.25
59. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:07.09 225 40.70 48.72 58.18 39.49
60. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:07.30 225 42.85 48.80 54.70 40.95
61. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:07.68 223 47.09 45.17
62. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 3:07.94 222 45.65 51.96 48.69 41.64
63. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:09.00 219 44.26 53.56 49.88 41.30
64. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:09.29 218 42.17 47.09 56.36 43.67
65. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:09.75 216 42.31 47.19 57.27 42.98
66. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:09.91 216 44.56 52.41 47.40 45.54
67. JOVIC, Filip 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:10.09 215 46.99 46.86 53.64 42.60
68. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:10.63 213 41.33 53.38 55.05 40.87
69. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:12.38 207 39.01 50.74 1:00.50 42.13
70. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:15.23 198
71. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:15.77 197 45.78 50.86 56.30 42.83
72. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:16.28 195 41.73 49.13 1:04.70 40.72
73. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:16.38 195 44.61 50.30 58.10 43.37
74. MATOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:17.13 193 44.24 54.03 54.90 43.96
75. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:17.20 192 46.36 50.29 59.09 41.46
76. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:17.83 191 56.49 39.77
77. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:19.66 185 45.52 56.74 50.75 46.65
78. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:22.55 178 1:04.39 44.27
79. KAJTES, Nikola 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:25.22 171 50.39 54.42 54.06 46.35
80. LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:25.82 169 46.37 51.93 1:02.82 44.70
81. TAKAC, Peter 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:28.37 163 46.68 52.96 1:00.81 47.92
82. KRULJ, Andrej 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:30.29 159 51.30 53.87
83. BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor 3:31.45 156 46.20
84. JURIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:32.35 154 44.60 1:01.61 1:02.81 43.33
85. PAKSI, Atila 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:33.72 151 46.74 58.94 58.48 49.56
86. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:36.09 146 48.96
87. VULIC, Veljko 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:36.24 146 1:01.98 48.68
88. DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:36.89 145 52.20 55.36 57.00 52.33
89. MANOJLOVIC, Ugljesa 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:38.55 141 57.43 51.66
90. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:50.69 120 49.86 1:01.13 1:13.40 46.30
91. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:02.36 104 56.10

DSQ GLUSCEVIC, A. 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 36.01 47.59 55.25
DSQ INJAC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
DSQ DJURDJULOV, Milorad 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:01.44
DSQ IVETIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 58.78
DSQ RVOVIC, Veljko 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
DSQ DOBROSAVLJEVIC, D. 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:33.21 34.06 40.06 44.97 34.12

www.vojvodina-swim.org
www.serbia-swim.org.rs

